z ”N’”R® fﬁfrﬁols.com

HAND TOOLS

Set of tools in tool tray

964/59S0S NEW

FmEM
Set includes:

® 12x long combination wrench (article 120/1) dim. 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,13, 14,17, 19, 22
® 9x hex wrench, long type (article 220/3L) dim. 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 on plastic clip

e 9x wrench with TX profile and hole (article 220/7TXN) dim. TX 8, TX 9, TX 10, TX 15, TX 20, TR 25, TX
27, TX 30, TX 40 on plastic clip

e 2x adjustable wrench (article 250/1) dim. 150, 250
® 1x measuring tape (article 710P) dim. 3m

e 1x utility knife (article 556A) dim. 160x18

® 1x saw (article 753P) dim. 150

® 1xuniversal tin snips (article 563R/7P) dim. 280

SOSTEREZ-L= :

o M RBERZEIR

o SOSTERZREANETARZIGHIR , FIRMERBAE. Sl YUk, HERRR. HETIFER
W, BARBTIRARRY (55) . hEaFIMERTURTEERSMAR AR , LRBTRAMLS
=
/o

® These tool trays of polyethylene foam are used for clearer and better organised tool storage in tool
boxes, tool cases, the drawers of tool carriages and tool cabinets. These tool trays can be used in a

wide range of temperatures, do not absorb dampness and, with normal use, have a long lifespan. They
protect the tools by holding them in their own specifically designed place, thus preventing them from



moving uncontrollably around in the storage area. As the positions in the tray are precisely defined and

designed for each specific tool, it is also easy to establish which tools are missing.

Why Choose Unior:

® Unior is a renowned brand in the industry, celebrated for its dedication to quality and innovation. With a
legacy of excellence, Unior tools are crafted to meet the highest standards, ensuring reliability and

outstanding performance.

Set of tools in tool tray

KIRBEIRF

CAEES

BRRRTXERFER

TiBIRE

BR

HTEF

R

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed
dimensions may vary in tolerance.

FAi& (pictures)

Related products

629980

S=—=0

E=
E B8 Tool set with tool carriage 940EM1

964/59S0S

120/1

220/3PH

220/7TXNPH

250/1

710P

556A

753P

563R/7PR

6,7,8,9,10,11,12, 13, 14,

17,19, 22

TX8 - TX40x9

250, 150

3m

160x18

150

280

36

12



