

Set of tools in tool tray

964/59SOS



产品属性

Set includes:

- 12x long combination wrench (article 120/1) dim. 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22
- 9x hex wrench (article 220/3) dim. 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 on plastic clip
- 9x wrench with TX profile and hole (article 220/7TXN) dim. TX 8, TX 9, TX 10, TX 15, TX 20, TR 25, TX 27, TX 30, TX 40 on plastic clip
- 2x adjustable wrench (article 250/1) dim. 150, 250
- 1x measuring tape (article 710P) dim. 3m
- 1x utility knife (article 556A) dim. 160x18
- 1x saw (article 753P) dim. 150
- 1x universal tin snips (article 563R/7P) dim. 280

SOS工具托盘 - 优点:

- 材料:低密度聚乙烯泡沫
- SOS工具托盘使用双层泡沫聚乙烯制成,可轻松去除油脂、汽油、机油、硝基稀释液、粘合剂和车用机油,且不会留下可见残余物(污渍)。粘合剂和车用机油需要使用汽油及时去除,以免留下永久性污渍。
- These tool trays of polyethylene foam are used for clearer and better organised tool storage in tool boxes, tool cases, the drawers of tool carriages and tool cabinets. These tool trays can be used in a wide range of temperatures, do not absorb dampness and, with normal use, have a long lifespan. They protect the tools by holding them in their own specifically designed place, thus preventing them from

moving uncontrollably around in the storage area. As the positions in the tray are precisely defined and designed for each specific tool, it is also easy to establish which tools are missing.

Why Choose Unior:

 Unior is a renowned brand in the industry, celebrated for its dedication to quality and innovation. With a legacy of excellence, Unior tools are crafted to meet the highest standards, ensuring reliability and outstanding performance.



产品名称	SKU	文章	尺寸	数量
Set of tools in tool tray	629980	964/59SOS		36
长柄组合扳手	Ð =	120/1	6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22	12
塑料夹装六角扳手套装		220/3PH		1
塑料夹装TX型扳手套装		220/7TXNPH	TX8 - TX40x9	1
可调扳手	3	250/1	250, 150	2
卷尺	٩	710P	3 m	1
工具刀		556A	160x18	1
锯子		753P	150	1
通用铁皮剪	& A	563R/7P	280	1

^{*} Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.

用途 (pictures)



Related products

